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
appliances, island with prep sink, 5-burner gas cooktop, double oven, large pantry. Roomy master suite with separate tub & 
shower  Whole house water filtration & softener system, central vacuum. Dual AC units. Large backyard and a 3-car garage. 
Possible RV parking on both sides, 18” deep concrete pads with rebar, 220 volt electrical in place.

$749,000
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GORGEOUS SINGLE STORY IN DIXON

This sought after 4BR/2BA, 1850sf floorplan has been completely remodeled with high-end finishes throughout. 
Stunning dream kitchen features expansive quartz waterfall island with sink and dishwasher, high-end white cabinetry, 
stainless appliances, 5-burner gas stove, wine refrigerator. The fireplace was also upgraded with beautiful stone, gas 
starter and decorative logs. Master bath has a large walk-in marble & quartz shower. Vaulted ceilings and beautiful 
tile flooring. Whole house fan and owned solar. Upgrades include additional driveway concrete and roomy, gated RV 
parking. 3-car garage.

Call for Status $749,000

CLOSE TO THE COMMUNITY PARK

Located in the desirable Westgate neighborhood of Vacaville, within the Travis School District. 4BR/2.5BA, 2653sf 
on nearly ¼ acre. Great flowing floor plan with spacious bedrooms and large loft/bonus room. Updated kitchen 
features stainless appliances, granite slab counters and, oversized island. Family room with fireplace & granite bar. 
Freshly painted interior, tile flooring on the main level. Hunter Douglas shutters and decorative lighting throughout. 
Abundance of fruit trees, private, pool sized yard with large, covered patio - great for entertaining. 3-car garage + 
potential RV parking. 

$719,000



www.CountryEstatesInc.com 	 PAGE 9

IMMACULATE AND MOVE-IN READY

First time on market for this easy-living single level home in Kolob Heights. 3BR/2BA, 2125sf on nearly ¼ acre. All 
new LVF and carpet throughout and completely repainted interior. Bright, open floorplan with cathedral ceilings and 
lots of natural light. Spacious kitchen with island opens to the cozy family room with fireplace. Large master suite, 
roomy walk-in closet, separate tub & shower, skylight. New Generac generator, drought resistant landscaping and 
large concrete patio for entertaining in the backyard. Quiet, older Westside neighborhood, no HOA or Mello Roos. 
Close to shopping & dining.

$675,000

HOME SWEET HOME

Darling updated single story in the Meadow Glen neighborhood of Rolling Hills. From the welcoming front porch to 
the ideal location around the corner from the park, this 3BR/2BA home has everything you need. Recently painted 
interior, high ceilings, updated kitchen & bathrooms. Large pantry cabinet with pull-out drawers. Cozy family room 
with fireplace. Plantation shutters. Private and spacious backyard with fruit trees, mature landscaping, and storage 
shed for your garden equipment. Close to local wineries, shopping, dining, and freeway access. Halfway between San 
Francisco and Sacramento.

$599,000
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Real estate is full of endless opportunities. Wise investors are always searching 
for properties that will reap financial benefits. And others are seeking land to 

build their dream home or personal estate. 

There are many options to explore.

GREAT INVESTMENT PROPERTY

Located on an extra large corner lot, not far from downtown Napa 
and Hwy 29, this property has 5BR/3BA  plus a large bonus room. It 
is currently being utilized as a Senior Care Home known as “Pueblo 
House.” The lot size offers plenty of room for an ADU (granny flat) or 
additional detached garage with an apartment above. Lots of potential 
and numerous options for investors.
$810,000

ZONED AGRICULTURAL-RESIDENTIAL

Amazing views & privacy on completely usable, mostly flat 20 acres. 
Great spot to build your private estate or horse ranch. Old 1920’s home 
currently being used as barn. 10’x30’ manufactured home available for 
purchase. Access to electrical, well on property. 
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